
 

 

 

 

 

 

WHEELCHAIR

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 523 Damian Vidal Uruguay 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 488 Leonel Martin Rodriguez Pardini Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

Judges

WOMENS PHYSIQUE NOVICE

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 572 Andressa Bessa Gonzaga Brasil 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

Judges

WOMENS PHYSIQUE OPEN H 1,68

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 571 Sandra Belén De Oliveira Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 40 Suely Elenice Torres Bertoni Paraguay 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 121 Itiel Fernández Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 375 Claudia Persingola Paraguay 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 12

5 393 Vanesa Luna Argentina 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 15

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

 

FIGURE TRUE NOVICE + 1,63

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 538 Rosana Fabiola Sallago Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

Judges

FIGURE TRUE NOVICE H. 1,63

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 369 Laura Salgado Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 483 Andrea Karina Gomez Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 119 Rutcer Adriana Matheus Chile 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 566 Yanina Marcelloni Argentina 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

Judges

FIGURE JUNIOR HASTA 23 AÑOS

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 312 Ornella Turturro Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

Judges



 

 

 

 

FIGURE NOVICE

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 412 Nelida Mirna Aroca Argentina 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3

2 104 Yamila Toledo Argentina 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 6

3 272 Luisa Raquel Rivamar Argentina 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 9

4 490 Jessica Jacqueline Vera Vera Argentina 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 12

5 572 Andressa Bessa Gonzaga Brasil 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15

6 369 Laura Salgado Argentina 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 18

7 483 Andrea Karina Gomez Argentina 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 21

8 119 Rutcer Adriana Matheus Chile 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 24

Judges

FIGURE MASTER +35 AÑOS

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 319 Claudia Noelia Mendez Argentina 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 3

2 270 Solana Coronel Argentina 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 6

3 511 Vanesa Romina De Jesús Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 524 Débora Serrano Argentina 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

FIGURE MASTER +40 AÑOS H. 1,63

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 421 María Alejandra Ayala México 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 104 Yamila Toledo Argentina 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 6

3 412 Nelida Mirna Aroca Argentina 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 9

4 490 Jessica Jacqueline Vera Vera Argentina 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

5 279 Julia H Luz Sanchez México 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15

6 566 Yanina Marcelloni Argentina 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 18

Judges

FIGURE MASTER +40 AÑOS + 1,63

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 416 Martha Lucrecia Cartier Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 478 Anabel Berros Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 538 Rosana Fabiola Sallago Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

Judges

FIGURE OPEN H. 1,55

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 337 Nora Martínez Paraguay 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 412 Nelida Mirna Aroca Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

 

FIGURE OPEN H. 1,59

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 584 Susana Alegre Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 312 Ornella Turturro Argentina 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 6

3 104 Yamila Toledo Argentina 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 9

4 369 Laura Salgado Argentina 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 12

Judges

FIGURE OPEN H. 1,63

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 319 Claudia Noelia Mendez Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 421 María Alejandra Ayala México 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 279 Julia H Luz Sanchez México 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

Judges

FIGURE OPEN H. 1,66

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 318 Romina Julieta Mamani Copa Argentina 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3

2 511 Vanesa Romina De Jesús Argentina 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 6

Judges



 

 

 

 

FIGURE OPEN H. 1,70

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 416 Martha Lucrecia Cartier Argentina 3 1 2 1 1 3 1 4

2 524 Débora Serrano Argentina 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 5

3 132 Ruth Pinto Contreras Chile 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 9

4 171 Elisangela Sissa Nunes Brasil 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

Judges

OVERALL FIGURE OPEN

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 319 Claudia Noelia Mendez Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 337 Nora Martinez Paraguay 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 584 Susana  Alegre Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 318 Romina Julieta Mamani Copa Argentina 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 12

5 416 Martha Lucrecia Cartier Argentina 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 15

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

 

FEMALE BODYBUILDING OPEN

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 121 Itiel Fernández Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 375 Claudia Persingola Paraguay 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 6

3 296 Sol Fernandez Argentina 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 9

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING TRUE NOVICE H. 70KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 198 Santino Nicolini Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 1 Alcides Lopes Garcia Bolivia 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING TRUE NOVICE H. 70KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 198 Santino Nicolini Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 1 Alcides Lopes Garcia Bolivia 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING TRUE NOVICE H. 80KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 158 Lucas Pascua Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 58 Marcos Giaccaglia Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 63 Alejandro Gonzalez Chile 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 23 Andrés Ivan Gaete Luengo Chile 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING TRUE NOVICE H. 90KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 265 Pablo Escobar Chile 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING TRUE NOVICE + 90KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 59 Rodney Abayo Decker Bolivia 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 96 Moisés Facundo Canchi Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING NOVICE H. 80KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 158 Lucas Pascua Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 58 Marcos Giaccaglia Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 598 Danilo Pirchi Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING NOVICE + 80KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 35 Heraldo Espíndola Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 76 Gabriel Troitiño Argentina 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 6

3 231 Ever Ayala Paraguay 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 9

4 4 Edward Azocar Venezuela 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 12

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING TEENS (HASTA 19 AÑOS)

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 198 Santino Nicolini Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 573 Tomás Antonio Grebe Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

Judges



 

 

 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING JUNIOR (HASTA 23 AÑOS)

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 158 Lucas Pascua Argentina 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 3

2 97 Sebastian Diaz Colombia 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 6

3 157 Tomas Lertora Argentina 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 9

4 92 Agustín Urzua Chile 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 12

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +40 AÑOS H. 80KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 184 Julián Ortega Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 58 Marcos Giaccaglia Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 204 Rubén Galleguillo Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 63 Alejandro Gonzalez Chile 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

5 5 José Manuel Franco López Argentina 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 15

6 67 Carlos Amaral Argentina 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 18

7 160 Diego Fontanetto Argentina 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 21

8 224 Gustavo Daniel Montes Argentina 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 24

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +40 AÑOS H. 90KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 248 Martin Javier Villanueva Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 536 José Ponce Argentina 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 6

3 530 Cristian Molina Argentina 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 9

4 463 Alexis Raúl Cutini Argentina 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 12

5 45 Héctor Miguel Fara Argentina 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 15

6 190 Pablo Aravena Argentina 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 18

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +40 AÑOS + 90KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 201 Martín Couture Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +50 AÑOS H. 80KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 89 Horacio Montivero Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 6 Elbio Javier Barlet Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 78 Adrián Patricio Cantillon Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 134 Fernando Fabian Icikson Argentina 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +50 AÑOS H. 90KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 20 Daniel Eduardo Burzoni Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 256 Héctor Vázquez Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +50 AÑOS + 90KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 447 Silvio Del Valle Sanchez Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING MASTER +60 AÑOS

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 98 Roberto Lara Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

Judges



 

 

 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN H. 70KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 87 Pedro Nicolas Saldaña Acosta Uruguay 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 182 Héctor Mariano Biancofiore Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 62 Jose Abraham Osorio Henao Colombia 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN H. 75KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 158 Lucas Pascua Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 246 Elias Fabian Cejas Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 126 Emanuel Carricaburo Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 589 Danilo Pirchi Argentina 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

Judges



 

 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN H. 80KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 184 Julián Ortega Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 484 Ricardo Ramírez Nicaragua 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 28 Maximiliano Gomez Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 308 Julian Cesar Frontino Argentina 5 4 4 4 11 11 4 13

5 89 Horacio Montivero Argentina 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 15

6 107 Ariel Osvaldo Bressan Argentina 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 17

7 151 Luciano Basualdo Argentina 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 21

8 54 Marco Estevez Ecuador 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 24

9 172 Juan Alberto Marambio Becerra Chile 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 67 Carlos Amaral Argentina 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30

11 245 Martin Gazzera Argentina 11 11 11 11 5 11 5 33

Judges

MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN H. 85KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 248 Martin Javier Villanueva Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 29 Carlos Adrián Siri Argentina 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 6

3 530 Cristian Ariel Molina Argentina 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 9

4 190 Pablo Aravena Argentina 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 12

5 463 Alexis Raúl Cutini Argentina 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 15

6 553 Juan Pablo Barrera Chile 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 18

Judges



 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN H. 90KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 237 Jose Carlos Rojas Suarez Bolivia 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 303 Felix Sergio Urey Meneses Bolivia 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 97 Sebastian Diaz Colombia 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 49 Michael González Venezuela 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 12

5 55 Dereck Pereira Bubols Brasil 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 15

6 64 Gerard Montes Venezuela 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 18

7 536 José Ponce Argentina 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 21

8 138 Simon Francisco Martinez Argentina 9 8 8 8 8 9 8 24

9 481 Oscar Lobo Argentina 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 27

10 35 Heraldo Espíndola Argentina 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30

11 491 Allan Castillo Chile 12 11 11 11 11 12 11 33

12 76 Gabriel Troitiño Argentina 13 12 12 12 12 13 12 36

13 45 Héctor Miguel Fara Argentina 11 13 13 13 13 13 11 39

14 4 Edward Azocar Venezuela 16 14 14 14 14 16 14 42

15 265 Pablo Escobar Chile 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 45

16 39 Rafael Poueriet Argentina 14 16 16 16 16 16 14 48

17 589 Leonidas Boris Rodríguez Sánchez Bolivia 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 51

Judges



 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN H. 102KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 409 Hassan Jama Canadá 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 65 Carlos Enrique Ramirez Zarza Paraguay 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 6

3 199 Wilmer Lopez Panamá 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 9

4 143 Gabriel Alejandro Saucedos Argentina 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 12

5 214 Alejandro Gámez Venezuela 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 15

6 53 Adrian Lindow Argentina 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 18

7 201 Martin Couture Argentina 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 21

8 130 Doğan Erdi Kurtuldu Turquía 9 8 8 8 8 9 8 24

9 391 Federico Cendra Argentina 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 27

10 447 Silvio Del Valle Sanchez Argentina 11 10 10 10 10 11 10 30

11 59 Rodney Abayo Decker Bolivia 10 11 11 11 11 11 10 33

12 51 Diego German Leguizamon Argentina 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 36

Judges



 

 

 

 

MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN + 102KG

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 169 Leandro Sencini Peres Brasil 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 103 Nicolas Amigo Chile 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 101 Yeferson Geovani Romero Deggerone Paraguay 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 139 Eduardo Rojas Borrero Venezuela 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

5 210 Jose Luis Sain Argentina 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15

6 50 Thiago Fernando Cerda Brasil 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 18

7 12 Karouani Johan Francia 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 21

8 120 Brian Yost Argentina 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 24

Judges

OVERALL MALE BODYBUILDING OPEN

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 169 Leandro Sencini Peres Brasil 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 409 Hassan Jama Canadá 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 237 Jose Carlos Rojas Suarez Bolivia 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

Judges



 

 

 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE TRUE NOVICE H. 1,75

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 22 Francisco Fernández Avila Chile 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 219 Hernán Vilte Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 377 Denis Román Bolivia 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 183 Pablo Rodriguez Argentina 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

5 175 Walter Broggini Argentina 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15

Judges

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE TRUE NOVICE + 1,75

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 23 Andrés Ivan Gaete Luengo Chile 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 131 Christian Pier Alegria Villegas Perú 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 249 Pablo Escribano Chile 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE H. 1,75

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 155 Lucas Cantarelli Argentina 3 1 1 1 1 3 1 3

2 215 Damian Rodriguez Argentina 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 6

3 598 Danilo Pirchi Argentina 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 9

4 166 Víctor Manuel Herrera Zenil México 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 12

Judges

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE + 1,75

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 161 Ezequiel Corte Real Brasil 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 162 Gabriel Quevedo de Lima Paraguay 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 4 Edward Azocar Venezuela 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 131 Christian Pier Alegria Villegas Perú 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

Judges

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE TEENS H 19 AÑOS

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 573 Tomás Antonio Grebe Argentiina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

Judges



 

 

 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIOR (HASTA 23 AÑOS)

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 61 Juan Martín Antenucci Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 39 Rafael Poueriet Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 24 Drisner Octavio Ivan Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 162 Gabriel Quevedo de Lima Paraguay 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

5 92 Agustín Urzua Chile 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 15

Judges

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE MASTER +40 AÑOS

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 5 José Manuel Franco López Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 160 Diego Fontanetto Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 175 Walter Broggini Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

Judges



 

 

 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE MASTER +50 AÑOS

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 195 Simón Gimenez Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 209 Oscar Dannunzio Argentina 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 6

3 134 Fernando Fabian Icikson Argentina 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 9

4 256 Héctor Vázquez Argentina 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12

Judges

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN H. 1,70

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 408 Daniel Rojas Cabañas Paraguay 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 403 Cássio Goes Brasil 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 308 Julian Cesar Frontino Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 569 Frank Josep Sucre González Venezuela 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 12

5 246 Elias Fabian Cejas Argentina 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 15

6 150 Onur Koç Turquía 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 18

7 208 Leonel Hagemann Argentina 6 8 7 7 7 8 6 21

8 219 Hernán Vilte Argentina 9 7 8 8 8 9 7 24

9 377 Denis Román Bolivia 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 28

10 598 Danilo Pirchi Argentina 8 10 9 10 10 10 8 29

Judges



 

 

 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN H. 1,73

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 37 Linduarte França Neto Brasil 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 107 Ariel Osvaldo Bressan Argentina 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 6

3 155 Lucas Cantarelli Argentina 2 6 3 3 3 6 2 9

4 226 Gastón Pedraza Argentina 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 12

5 178 Matias Lopez Traynor Argentina 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 15

6 115 Marcos Cavallaro Argentina 4 3 6 6 6 6 3 16

Judges

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN H. 1,75

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 156 Franco Norberto Arroyo Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 553 Juan Pablo Barrera Chile 5 2 2 2 2 5 2 6

3 594 David Arguello Paraguay 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

4 491 Allan Castillo Chile 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 12

5 33 Lauro José Paz Argentina 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 15

6 22 Francisco Fernández Avila Chile 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 18

7 19 Felipe Galvez Chile 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 21

8 166 Víctor Manuel Herrera Zenil México 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 24

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN H. 1,78

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 303 Felix Sergio Urey Meneses Bolivia 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 162 Gabriel Quevedo de Lima Paraguay 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 4 Edward Azocar Venezuela 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 9

4 425 Martin Sebastian Salvatierra Argentina 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 12

Judges

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN H. 1,80

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 61 Juan Martín Antenucci Argentina 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 3

2 74 Matheus Fenerick Brasil 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 6

3 481 Oscar Lobo Argentina 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 9

4 195 Simón Gimenez Argentina 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 12

5 244 Pablo Anuch Argentina 4 5 5 5 6 6 4 15

6 586 Damian Lema Argentina 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 18

Judges



 

 

 

 

 

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN H. 1,83

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 211 Daniel Basarena Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 241 Ivo Brian Toñanez Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 122 Gilberto Almeida Brasil 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 10

4 161 Ezequiel Corte Real Brasil 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 11

5 39 Rafael Poueriet Argentina 5 7 5 5 6 7 5 16

6 94 Cezar Bittencourt Brasil 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 17

7 9 Alejandro Arango Ortiz Colombia 7 8 7 7 8 8 7 22

8 95 Humberto Figueredo Perez Paraguay 8 6 8 8 7 8 6 23

Judges

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN H. 1,85

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 217 Filipe Marins Brasil 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

Judges

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN H. 1,88

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 288 Nicolás Jose Bossio Argentina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 383 Claudio Matias Colombo Argentina 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

Judges



 

 

 

 

OVERALL CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

Puesto # Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

High ScoreLow ScoreTotal

1 217 Filipe Marins Brasil 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2 37 Linduarte França Neto Brasil 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6

3 211 Daniel Basarena Argentina 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 9

Judges


